
Women's Marathon Team

Final

女子马拉松团体

决赛
SUN 27 OCT 2019
Start Time 08:00

MarathonELG Marathon Venue
马拉松东湖绿道马拉松场地

Results
成绩公告

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Nation
Code

Date of Birth Result

1 PRK PRK 7:33:58

2159 PAK Il Sim  25 JAN 1994 2:30:26
2158 KIM Hye Song  09 MAR 1993 2:30:51
2157 KIM Hyang Ok  12 APR 1996 2:32:41

2 POL POL 7:35:15

2145 PASZKIEWICZ Izabela  09 JAN 1988 2:31:39
2144 LISOWSKA Aleksandra  12 DEC 1990 2:31:40
2151 ANDRZEJCZAK Monika  05 JAN 1985 2:31:56
2150 KALENDAROWA OCHAL Olha  15 JUL 1985 2:37:02

3 CHN CHN 7:50:58

2049 LI Dan  01 MAY 1995 2:30:33
2054 MA Yugui  04 MAR 1995 2:39:39
2064 ZHENG Zhiling  25 DEC 1996 2:40:46

4 MGL MGL 7:56:59

2130 BAYARTSOGT Munkhzaya  10 OCT 1993 2:35:39
2129 GALBADRAKH Khishigsaikhan  28 AUG 1990 2:35:47
2131 CHULUUNKHUU Shinetsetseg  15 OCT 1987 2:45:33
2128 DOVDON Badamkhatan  12 APR 1991 2:49:06

5 USA USA 8:29:13

2231 CARRICK Lindsay  17 MAR 1993 2:43:43
2230 IRGENS Katherine  12 OCT 1989 2:51:37
2227 NATALINI Amy  15 MAR 1982 2:53:53

6 ESP ESP 8:50:25

2085 RODULFO FERNANDEZ Ana Erika  20 JUL 1988 2:54:56
2084 CABEDO SERRANO Patricia  16 OCT 1986 2:54:56
2082 LOEDA SOTO Cristina  28 SEP 1976 3:00:33
2083 FERNANDEZ RAMOS Henar  19 FEB 1972 3:05:06

7 GER GER 8:57:34

2101 ROBISCH Rebecca Petra Manuela  04 APR 1988 2:44:56
2094 RICHTER Anne  09 JAN 1990 3:05:39
2097 RABE Isabell  22 DEC 1984 3:06:59

8 ROU ROU 9:26:08

2163 IONELA ECATERINA Puia  06 AUG 1991 2:52:55
2165 LAURA DIANA Popescu  04 AUG 1993 3:08:31
2164 ELENA Moaga  11 NOV 1986 3:24:42
2160 MIHAELA MARIA Botezan  21 NOV 1976 3:34:00

Legend:
Rk Rank
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Women's Marathon Team

Final

女子马拉松团体

决赛
SUN 27 OCT 2019
Start Time 08:00

MarathonELG Marathon Venue
马拉松东湖绿道马拉松场地

Results
成绩公告

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Nation
Code

Date of Birth Result

9 SWE SWE 9:40:50

2203 HOLMBERG Jonna Hedbys  23 JAN 1992 3:08:22
2204 LANEVIK Lisa  04 SEP 1979 3:12:46
2202 BRATT Emma  16 JAN 1988 3:19:42

10 CAN CAN 10:15:17

2036 BEST Celine  16 FEB 1990 3:04:28
2037 GRACE Jessica Monica  24 MAR 1988 3:29:36
2038 SELF Kristine  11 DEC 1969 3:41:13

Legend:
Rk Rank
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Men's Marathon Individual

Final

男子马拉松个人

决赛
SUN 27 OCT 2019
Start Time 08:00

MarathonELG Marathon Venue
马拉松东湖绿道马拉松场地

Results
成绩公告

Record Name Nation Location Date

WR 2:01:39 Eliud KIPCHOGE KEN Berlin(GER)  16 SEP 2018

CR 2:09:22 Shami MUBARAK HUSSAN QAT ITA(ITA) 2005

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Nation
Code

Date of Birth Result Time
Behind

1 1081 LECHE Shumi BRN  28 MAY 1989 2:08:28 CR 
2 1503 SIMBU Alphonce TAN  14 FEB 1992 2:11:16 +2:48
3 1467 HAKIZIMANA John RWA  26 OCT 1996 2:11:19 +2:51
4 1356 TSEVEENRAVDAN Byambajav MGL  07 JUL 1990 2:12:56 +4:28
5 1409 SZOST Henryk POL  20 JAN 1982 2:13:00 +4:32
6 1406 GARDZIELEWSKI Arkadiusz POL  12 JUN 1986 2:13:31 +5:03
7 1415 CHABOWSKI Marcin POL  28 JUN 1986 2:16:43 +8:15
8 1550 KING Kyle USA  30 OCT 1989 2:16:56 +8:28
9 1432 PAK Kum Dong PRK  19 APR 1996 2:17:04 +8:36

10 1208 THEURI James FRA  30 OCT 1978 2:17:12 +8:44
11 1416 GIZYNSKI Mariusz POL  26 JUN 1981 2:17:21 +8:53
12 1301 CHOI Minyong KOR  10 AUG 1994 2:17:50 +9:22
13 1212 EYMARD Matthias FRA  07 OCT 1992 2:17:51 +9:23
14 1431 KIM Kwang Hyok PRK  17 NOV 1991 2:18:03 +9:35
15 1040 NTHOMPE Godiraone BOT  15 MAR 1986 2:18:10 +9:42
16 1485 FLUECKIGER Armin Rene SUI  03 DEC 1990 2:18:10 +9:42
17 1433 RI Yong Nam PRK  10 AUG 1992 2:18:13 +9:45
18 1105 FLANDEZ Mauricio CHI  06 JAN 1984 2:18:16 +9:48
19 1217 COURCIERES Romain FRA  23 MAR 1987 2:18:31 +10:03
20 1104 ENCINA Leslie CHI  02 JAN 1982 2:19:49 +11:21
21 1305 KIM Jiho KOR  24 JUN 1992 2:19:56 +11:28
22 1554 HEARN Patrick USA  23 APR 1990 2:20:28 +12:00
23 1311 SHIN Kwangsik KOR  16 FEB 1993 2:20:39 +12:11
24 1233 JUSTUS Steffen GER  15 APR 1982 2:21:24 +12:56
25 1387 BASNET Krishna Bahadur NEP  19 OCT 1983 2:21:25 +12:57
26 1358 GAL ERDENE Odkhuu MGL  26 MAR 1987 2:22:04 +13:36
27 1555 MUTUA Samson USA  15 JUN 1985 2:22:17 +13:49
28 1167 CANAR SANDOVAL Manuel Gustavo ECU  03 MAR 1987 2:23:12 +14:44
29 1103 BETOUDJI Valentin CHA  14 FEB 1991 2:23:15 +14:47
30 1524 AYDOGAN Hamza TUR  24 FEB 1990 2:24:38 +16:10
31 1445 LEONARD ALBERT Mitrica ROU  12 NOV 1994 2:26:21 +17:53
32 1172 ERAZO MONTERO Marco Antonio ECU  19 APR 1979 2:26:29 +18:01
33 1086 KUTSAROV Iliya BUL  13 JAN 1986 2:26:38 +18:10
34 1169 SILVA CAMPOVERDE Walter Gilberto ECU  17 JUN 1990 2:26:49 +18:21
35 1582 MWANZA Edward ZAM  10 MAR 1989 2:27:25 +18:57
36 1210 BRULET Mathieu FRA  13 JUL 1987 2:27:32 +19:04
37 1357 LKHAGVASUREN Lkhagva MGL  23 NOV 1988 2:27:39 +19:11
38 1182 BURGOS LEBRIJA Antonio ESP  13 DEC 1984 2:27:43 +19:15
39 1525 INCESU Mustafa TUR  04 SEP 1989 2:27:59 +19:31
40 1187 MUNOZ GARCIA Javier ESP  18 NOV 1983 2:28:21 +19:53
41 1014 BORGHS Bart BEL  01 JAN 1991 2:28:58 +20:30
42 1473 BORBELJ Djuro SRB  16 MAY 1995 2:29:23 +20:55
43 1344 AWADAH Hussein LBN  02 JAN 1973 2:30:03 +21:35
44 1022 BULTINCK Jimmy Maurice BEL  18 JUN 1978 2:30:22 +21:54

Legend:
WR World Record CR CISM Record Rk Rank
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Men's Marathon Individual

Final

男子马拉松个人

决赛
SUN 27 OCT 2019
Start Time 08:00

MarathonELG Marathon Venue
马拉松东湖绿道马拉松场地

Results
成绩公告

Record Name Nation Location Date

WR 2:01:39 Eliud KIPCHOGE KEN Berlin(GER)  16 SEP 2018

CR 2:09:22 Shami MUBARAK HUSSAN QAT ITA(ITA) 2005

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Nation
Code

Date of Birth Result Time
Behind

45 1019 van GEYTE Gino BEL  16 MAR 1967 2:31:06 +22:38
46 1089 MALEY Joel Andrew CAN  06 MAR 1983 2:31:39 +23:11
47 1184 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ Modesto

Ricardo
ESP  24 FEB 1975 2:31:48 +23:20

48 1526 SOYTURK Mehmet TUR  19 JAN 1990 2:31:58 +23:30
49 1581 MWALE Edward ZAM  20 JAN 1991 2:32:07 +23:39
50 1572 TRINH Quoc Luong VIE  15 SEP 1996 2:32:07 +23:39
51 1092 BROWN Mark Anthony CAN  10 JAN 1985 2:32:34 +24:06
52 1144 CHAUX MALES Jhon Hernando COL  09 AUG 1980 2:32:55 +24:27
53 1166 CACUANGO CACUANGO Luis Enrique ECU  16 APR 1975 2:35:15 +26:47
54 1573 BUI The Anh VIE  21 OCT 1990 2:35:35 +27:07
55 1444 GHEORGHE CONSTANTIN Surlea ROU  12 OCT 1989 2:36:12 +27:44
56 1442 CLAUDIU CRISTIAN FLORIN Gorgan ROU  01 FEB 1990 2:36:52 +28:24
57 1379 de NEIJS Edwin NED  12 JUL 1972 2:37:02 +28:34
58 1342 ABELE Maris LAT  02 NOV 1979 2:37:45 +29:17
59 1038 THANDA Delane BOT  28 SEP 1983 2:37:47 +29:19
60 1185 BEJARANO GARCIA de QUIROS M.M. ESP  27 FEB 1984 2:38:22 +29:54
61 1018 MAES Dave BEL  13 OCT 1991 2:39:23 +30:55
62 1470 ZONTAR Ales SLO  31 MAR 1982 2:39:44 +31:16
63 1475 MILOSAVLJEVIC Nenad SRB  23 MAR 1973 2:41:20 +32:52
64 1228 BUEYUEKKAYA Maik GER  11 MAY 1985 2:42:12 +33:44
65 1230 KEIL Michael GER  09 DEC 1977 2:44:01 +35:33
66 1500 FAGERSTROEM Peter SWE  04 NOV 1989 2:44:08 +35:40
67 1152 SPOLJAR Nikola CRO  20 NOV 1991 2:44:12 +35:44
68 1349 REMAKEL Sven LUX  28 JUL 1989 2:45:04 +36:36
69 1002 DORZI Renato ALB  09 APR 1984 2:45:17 +36:49
70 1093 GALT Scott Douglas CAN  27 NOV 1987 2:45:47 +37:19
71 1585 MPANDE Kaliko ZAM  15 MAR 1974 2:46:39 +38:11
72 1499 MAGNUSSON Andreas SWE  20 MAR 1980 2:47:38 +39:10
73 1149 KATALENIC Danijel CRO  02 SEP 1974 2:49:10 +40:42
74 1350 MAJERUS Thierry LUX  05 OCT 1971 2:50:40 +42:12
75 1091 BERGERON Michael CAN  03 JUL 1989 2:50:55 +42:27
76 1501 BREDHAMMAR Tobias SWE  02 MAR 1981 2:51:58 +43:30
77 1440 ANDREI MARIUS Crainic ROU  21 NOV 1988 2:52:29 +44:01
78 1150 GERENCIR Ivan CRO  27 AUG 1975 2:56:19 +47:51
79 1597 JAKIMOVSKI Igor MKD  29 AUG 1976 2:57:19 +48:51
80 1366 THEIN Myo Min MYA  07 APR 1991 2:58:50 +50:22
81 1560 JAIMES Julio VEN  07 OCT 1976 3:05:29 +57:01
82 1371 PAING Soe MYA  02 MAY 1990 3:08:29 +1:00:01
83 1027 SUMAN Zaim BIH  10 NOV 1976 3:10:47 +1:02:19
84 1135 LUKONDA Wa Lukonda Samuel COD  15 JAN 1985 3:12:51 +1:04:23

1129 MASHINI Mayele COD  04 AUG 1982 DQ
1132 VOKA Nkoy COD  22 MAY 1979 DQ +44:27
1134 KALUMBA Wa Kalumba Delphin COD  14 JAN 1979 DNF

Legend:
WR World Record CR CISM Record Rk Rank DQ Disqualified
DNF Did Not Finish
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Men's Marathon Individual

Final

男子马拉松个人

决赛
SUN 27 OCT 2019
Start Time 08:00

MarathonELG Marathon Venue
马拉松东湖绿道马拉松场地

Results
成绩公告

Record Name Nation Location Date

WR 2:01:39 Eliud KIPCHOGE KEN Berlin(GER)  16 SEP 2018

CR 2:09:22 Shami MUBARAK HUSSAN QAT ITA(ITA) 2005

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Nation
Code

Date of Birth Result Time
Behind

1472 MAKSIMOVIC Blazo SRB  31 MAY 1979 DNF
1506 EZEKIEL Jafary TAN  30 DEC 1989 DNF
1522 SAAD Atef TUN  20 MAR 1988 DNF
1586 MUTANYA Mathews ZAM  24 OCT 1986 DNF
1274 MORADI Mohammad Jafar IRI  10 APR 1980 DNS
1275 GOHARI RAD Parviz IRI  29 JAN 1981 DNS
1320 ALJAAFARI YAHYA M KSA  16 DEC 1986 DNS
1462 PUNICH Ilia RUS  01 JAN 1988 DNS
1469 MANGA Christian SEN  01 JAN 1993 DNS
1567 CONTRERAS Wilmer VEN  16 FEB 1980 DNS

Legend:
WR World Record CR CISM Record Rk Rank DNF Did Not Finish
DNS Did Not Start
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Intermediate Times: 5KM 15:56 1081 LECHE Shumi(BRN)
10KM 31:06 1503 SIMBU Alphonce(TAN)
15KM 46:16 1081 LECHE Shumi(BRN)
20KM 1:01:52 1217 COURCIERES Romain(FRA)
25KM 1:16:37 1081 LECHE Shumi(BRN)
30KM 1:31:29 1081 LECHE Shumi(BRN)
35KM 1:46:32 1081 LECHE Shumi(BRN)
40KM 2:01:46 1081 LECHE Shumi(BRN)
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Men's Marathon Team

Final

男子马拉松团体

决赛
SUN 27 OCT 2019
Start Time 08:00

MarathonELG Marathon Venue
马拉松东湖绿道马拉松场地

Results
成绩公告

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Nation
Code

Date of Birth Result

1 POL POL 6:43:14

1409 SZOST Henryk  20 JAN 1982 2:13:00
1406 GARDZIELEWSKI Arkadiusz  12 JUN 1986 2:13:31
1415 CHABOWSKI Marcin  28 JUN 1986 2:16:43
1416 GIZYNSKI Mariusz  26 JUN 1981 2:17:21

2 PRK PRK 6:53:20

1432 PAK Kum Dong  19 APR 1996 2:17:04
1431 KIM Kwang Hyok  17 NOV 1991 2:18:03
1433 RI Yong Nam  10 AUG 1992 2:18:13

3 FRA FRA 6:53:34

1208 THEURI James  30 OCT 1978 2:17:12
1212 EYMARD Matthias  07 OCT 1992 2:17:51
1217 COURCIERES Romain  23 MAR 1987 2:18:31
1210 BRULET Mathieu  13 JUL 1987 2:27:32

4 KOR KOR 6:58:25

1301 CHOI Minyong  10 AUG 1994 2:17:50
1305 KIM Jiho  24 JUN 1992 2:19:56
1311 SHIN Kwangsik  16 FEB 1993 2:20:39

5 USA USA 6:59:41

1550 KING Kyle  30 OCT 1989 2:16:56
1554 HEARN Patrick  23 APR 1990 2:20:28
1555 MUTUA Samson  15 JUN 1985 2:22:17

6 MGL MGL 7:02:39

1356 TSEVEENRAVDAN Byambajav  07 JUL 1990 2:12:56
1358 GAL ERDENE Odkhuu  26 MAR 1987 2:22:04
1357 LKHAGVASUREN Lkhagva  23 NOV 1988 2:27:39

7 ECU ECU 7:16:30

1167 CANAR SANDOVAL Manuel Gustavo  03 MAR 1987 2:23:12
1172 ERAZO MONTERO Marco Antonio  19 APR 1979 2:26:29
1169 SILVA CAMPOVERDE Walter Gilberto  17 JUN 1990 2:26:49
1166 CACUANGO CACUANGO Luis Enrique  16 APR 1975 2:35:15

8 TUR TUR 7:24:35

1524 AYDOGAN Hamza  24 FEB 1990 2:24:38
1525 INCESU Mustafa  04 SEP 1989 2:27:59
1526 SOYTURK Mehmet  19 JAN 1990 2:31:58

Legend:
Rk Rank

ATHMMARATEAM----------FNL-000100--_73V 10.0 Report Created SUN 27 OCT 2019 11:53 Page 1/3

— 533 —



Men's Marathon Team

Final

男子马拉松团体

决赛
SUN 27 OCT 2019
Start Time 08:00

MarathonELG Marathon Venue
马拉松东湖绿道马拉松场地

Results
成绩公告

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Nation
Code

Date of Birth Result

9 ESP ESP 7:27:52

1182 BURGOS LEBRIJA Antonio  13 DEC 1984 2:27:43
1187 MUNOZ GARCIA Javier  18 NOV 1983 2:28:21
1184 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ Modesto Ricardo  24 FEB 1975 2:31:48
1185 BEJARANO GARCIA de QUIROS M.M.  27 FEB 1984 2:38:22

10 BEL BEL 7:30:26

1014 BORGHS Bart  01 JAN 1991 2:28:58
1022 BULTINCK Jimmy Maurice  18 JUN 1978 2:30:22
1019 van GEYTE Gino  16 MAR 1967 2:31:06
1018 MAES Dave  13 OCT 1991 2:39:23

11 ROU ROU 7:39:25

1445 LEONARD ALBERT Mitrica  12 NOV 1994 2:26:21
1444 GHEORGHE CONSTANTIN Surlea  12 OCT 1989 2:36:12
1442 CLAUDIU CRISTIAN FLORIN Gorgan  01 FEB 1990 2:36:52
1440 ANDREI MARIUS Crainic  21 NOV 1988 2:52:29

12 ZAM ZAM 7:46:11

1582 MWANZA Edward  10 MAR 1989 2:27:25
1581 MWALE Edward  20 JAN 1991 2:32:07
1585 MPANDE Kaliko  15 MAR 1974 2:46:39
1586 MUTANYA Mathews  24 OCT 1986 DNF

13 GER GER 7:47:37

1233 JUSTUS Steffen  15 APR 1982 2:21:24
1228 BUEYUEKKAYA Maik  11 MAY 1985 2:42:12
1230 KEIL Michael  09 DEC 1977 2:44:01

14 CAN CAN 7:50:00

1089 MALEY Joel Andrew  06 MAR 1983 2:31:39
1092 BROWN Mark Anthony  10 JAN 1985 2:32:34
1093 GALT Scott Douglas  27 NOV 1987 2:45:47
1091 BERGERON Michael  03 JUL 1989 2:50:55

15 SWE SWE 8:23:44

1500 FAGERSTROEM Peter  04 NOV 1989 2:44:08
1499 MAGNUSSON Andreas  20 MAR 1980 2:47:38
1501 BREDHAMMAR Tobias  02 MAR 1981 2:51:58

Legend:
Rk Rank
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Men's Marathon Team

Final

男子马拉松团体

决赛
SUN 27 OCT 2019
Start Time 08:00

MarathonELG Marathon Venue
马拉松东湖绿道马拉松场地

Results
成绩公告

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Nation
Code

Date of Birth Result

16 CRO CRO 8:29:41

1152 SPOLJAR Nikola  20 NOV 1991 2:44:12
1149 KATALENIC Danijel  02 SEP 1974 2:49:10
1150 GERENCIR Ivan  27 AUG 1975 2:56:19

17 SRB SRB 5:10:43

1473 BORBELJ Djuro  16 MAY 1995 2:29:23
1475 MILOSAVLJEVIC Nenad  23 MAR 1973 2:41:20
1472 MAKSIMOVIC Blazo  31 MAY 1979 DNF

18 COD COD 3:12:51

1135 LUKONDA Wa Lukonda Samuel  15 JAN 1985 3:12:51
1129 MASHINI Mayele  04 AUG 1982 DQ
1132 VOKA Nkoy  22 MAY 1979 DQ
1134 KALUMBA Wa Kalumba Delphin  14 JAN 1979 DNF

Legend:
Rk Rank
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Women's Marathon Individual

Final

女子马拉松个人

决赛
SUN 27 OCT 2019
Start Time 08:00

MarathonELG Marathon Venue
马拉松东湖绿道马拉松场地

Results
成绩公告

Record Name Nation Location Date

WR 2:15:25 RADCLIFFE Paula GBR London  13 APR 2003

CR 2:28:33 Iwona Lewandowska POL POL(POL) 2014

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Nation
Code

Date of Birth Result Time
Behind

1 2022 CHUMBA Eunice BRN  23 MAY 1993 2:30:10
2 2159 PAK Il Sim PRK  25 JAN 1994 2:30:26 +0:16
3 2049 LI Dan CHN  01 MAY 1995 2:30:33 +0:23
4 2158 KIM Hye Song PRK  09 MAR 1993 2:30:51 +0:41
5 2145 PASZKIEWICZ Izabela POL  09 JAN 1988 2:31:39 +1:29
6 2144 LISOWSKA Aleksandra POL  12 DEC 1990 2:31:40 +1:30
7 2151 ANDRZEJCZAK Monika POL  05 JAN 1985 2:31:56 +1:46
8 2157 KIM Hyang Ok PRK  12 APR 1996 2:32:41 +2:31
9 2130 BAYARTSOGT Munkhzaya MGL  10 OCT 1993 2:35:39 +5:29

10 2129 GALBADRAKH Khishigsaikhan MGL  28 AUG 1990 2:35:47 +5:37
11 2150 KALENDAROWA OCHAL Olha POL  15 JUL 1985 2:37:02 +6:52
12 2054 MA Yugui CHN  04 MAR 1995 2:39:39 +9:29
13 2064 ZHENG Zhiling CHN  25 DEC 1996 2:40:46 +10:36
14 2231 CARRICK Lindsay USA  17 MAR 1993 2:43:43 +13:33
15 2101 ROBISCH Rebecca Petra Manuela GER  04 APR 1988 2:44:56 +14:46
16 2131 CHULUUNKHUU Shinetsetseg MGL  15 OCT 1987 2:45:33 +15:23
17 2178 MUKASAKINDI Claudette RWA  25 DEC 1982 2:46:23 +16:13
18 2128 DOVDON Badamkhatan MGL  12 APR 1991 2:49:06 +18:56
19 2156 VIEIRA Marisa POR  08 MAR 1982 2:50:48 +20:38
20 2230 IRGENS Katherine USA  12 OCT 1989 2:51:37 +21:27
21 2163 IONELA ECATERINA Puia ROU  06 AUG 1991 2:52:55 +22:45
22 2227 NATALINI Amy USA  15 MAR 1982 2:53:53 +23:43
23 2182 PITAMIC VOJSKA Jasmina SLO  30 AUG 1982 2:54:40 +24:30
24 2085 RODULFO FERNANDEZ Ana Erika ESP  20 JUL 1988 2:54:56 +24:46
25 2084 CABEDO SERRANO Patricia ESP  16 OCT 1986 2:54:56 +24:46
26 2123 KERGYTE DAUSKURDIENE Remalda LTU  25 AUG 1985 2:56:03 +25:53
27 2188 JOVANOVIC Nevena SRB  06 NOV 1988 2:56:45 +26:35
28 2082 LOEDA SOTO Cristina ESP  28 SEP 1976 3:00:33 +30:23
29 2124 NORMONTIENE Nadezda LTU  09 SEP 1982 3:02:06 +31:56
30 2036 BEST Celine CAN  16 FEB 1990 3:04:28 +34:18
31 2083 FERNANDEZ RAMOS Henar ESP  19 FEB 1972 3:05:06 +34:56
32 2094 RICHTER Anne GER  09 JAN 1990 3:05:39 +35:29
33 2122 LEBOTHA Lineo Josphinah LES  19 NOV 1980 3:06:39 +36:29
34 2097 RABE Isabell GER  22 DEC 1984 3:06:59 +36:49
35 2203 HOLMBERG Jonna Hedbys SWE  23 JAN 1992 3:08:22 +38:12
36 2165 LAURA DIANA Popescu ROU  04 AUG 1993 3:08:31 +38:21
37 2187 CULAFIC Natasa SRB  26 MAY 1986 3:09:49 +39:39
38 2204 LANEVIK Lisa SWE  04 SEP 1979 3:12:46 +42:36
39 2202 BRATT Emma SWE  16 JAN 1988 3:19:42 +49:32
40 2164 ELENA Moaga ROU  11 NOV 1986 3:24:42 +54:32
41 2037 GRACE Jessica Monica CAN  24 MAR 1988 3:29:36 +59:26
42 2160 MIHAELA MARIA Botezan ROU  21 NOV 1976 3:34:00 +1:03:50
43 2038 SELF Kristine CAN  11 DEC 1969 3:41:13 +1:11:03

2241 HASNAOUI Hajiba MAR DNF +1:05:01

Legend:
WR World Record CR CISM Record Rk Rank DNF Did Not Finish
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Women's Marathon Individual

Final

女子马拉松个人

决赛
SUN 27 OCT 2019
Start Time 08:00

MarathonELG Marathon Venue
马拉松东湖绿道马拉松场地

Results
成绩公告

Record Name Nation Location Date

WR 2:15:25 RADCLIFFE Paula GBR London  13 APR 2003

CR 2:28:33 Iwona Lewandowska POL POL(POL) 2014

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Nation
Code

Date of Birth Result Time
Behind

2125 DRAZDAUSKAITE Rasa LTU  20 MAR 1981 DNS

Legend:
WR World Record CR CISM Record Rk Rank DNS Did Not Start
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Intermediate Times: 5KM 18:10 2022 CHUMBA Eunice(BRN)
10KM 36:00 2145 PASZKIEWICZ Izabela(POL)
15KM 53:50 2022 CHUMBA Eunice(BRN)
20KM 1:11:41 2145 PASZKIEWICZ Izabela(POL)
25KM 1:29:28 2022 CHUMBA Eunice(BRN)
30KM 1:49:08 2144 LISOWSKA Aleksandra(POL)
35KM 2:04:47 2022 CHUMBA Eunice(BRN)
40KM 2:23:21 2049 LI Dan(CHN)
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